S
O
L
U
T
I
O
N

configurations
Increases functionality and
ease of use Fits a variety of applications
49 Enclosed PCB Relay
SIP & DIP Reed Relays 976 Slim PCB Relay276 Power PCB Relay
STANDARD PART
NUMBER
CURRENT
RATING
INPUT
VOLTAGE
COIL
RESISTANCE
CONTACT
FORM PART NUMBER EXPLANATION
49RE1C1VG-12DC-SIL 3A 12 VDC 1640 Ω SPDT 49 RE1C1 VW - 5DC - STO
SERIES
49
FOOTPRINT
RE1C1: Narrow footprint
RE1C2: Wide footprint
RATING
VG: 3A (RE1C1-SIL) or 5A (RE1C1-STO)
VF: 3A (RE1C2-SIL) or 5A (RE1C2-STO)
VW: 10A (RE1C1-STO)
COIL VOLTAGE
3DC: 3 VDC 12DC: 12 VDC
5DC: 5 VDC 24DC: 24 VDC
6DC: 6 VDC
CONTACT MATERIAL
STO: Silver Tin Oxide
SIL: Fine Silver
49RE1C1VG-5DC-STO 5A 5 VDC 235 Ω SPDT
49RE1C1VG-12DC-STO 5A 12 VDC 1640 Ω SPDT
49RE1C1VG-24DC-STO 5A 24 VDC 6560 Ω SPDT
49RE1C2VF-6DC-STO 5A 6 VDC 410 Ω SPDT
49RE1C1VW-5DC-STO 10A 5 VDC 100 Ω SPDT
49RE1C1VW-12DC-STO 10A 12 VDC 600 Ω SPDT
49RE1C1VW-24DC-STO 10A 24 VDC 2400 Ω SPDT
More Magnecraft PCB Relays
Electronic Appliances
Domestic Appliances•
Cooking Appliances•
Audio Equipment•
HVAC & Refrigeration
Anti-Condensation Equipment•
Compressor Control•